NEW Davey ChloroMatic Lifeguard
THE SMARTEST
CHOICE UNDER
THE SUN.
RESIDENTIAL
POOLS
ANDROID
& iOS APP

OUTPUT
Model
Chlorine Gas
Production
(g/hr 100%)
Calcium
Hypochlorite
(g/hr 65% equiv.)
MAXIMUM POOL SIZE (LITRES)
Cool Climates
<25ºC
Temperate Climates
25ºC to 30ºC
Hot & Tropical Climates
>30ºC
DCLG-15C 15 23 75,000 58,000 46,000
DCLG-25C 25 38 125,000 96,000 80,000
DCLG-35C 35 53 175,000 134,000 112,000
DCLG-15CLS 15 23 75,000 58,000 46,000
DCLG-25CLS 25 38 125,000 96,000 80,000
New design high performance reverse
polarity cell with barrel unions for low
maintenance and installation flexibility
Integrated flow switch